
Carving
HL SERIES



PRODUCT

FORMAT

Size:

600X1200MM

Finish:

CARVING

The beauty of  Endless Carv-

ing tiles lies in their endless 

potential. They can be 

arranged and rearranged, 

mixed and matched, creating 

a never-ending array of possi-

bilities.

EndlessCarving tiles are one 

of a kind unique offerings 

where veins are carved into 

the tile to give your space an 

opulent look. 

60X
120CM
GVT & PGVT

Carving
HL SERIES



Water Proof

Resistant To Scratches

Resistant To High Temper Atures

Resistant To Bending

Resistant To UV Rays

Easy To Clean

FEATUREAPPLICATION

The parameter used for slip resistance is called the 
Coefficient of Friction (COF). The higher the COF, the better 
the slip resistance of the tiles. Unglazed tiles, mosaic tiles 
(with many grout joints) and rough surfaced tiles are less slip-
pery when compared with smooth and HIGH GLOSSY glazed 
tiles.

Greet a complete home solution product 
range with us. One of the most popular practices for 
modern-day homes is to extend the flooring of the 
Living room to the kitchen.

A well designed Carving finish tiles that will 
per-fectly complement your trendy space.

Malls

Hospitality

Train Stations

Shops

OfÏces And
Headquarters

Airports

Residential

Public Spaces

Restaurant



CREMA | BROWN DECOR 1 | BROWN

ARK 



ARK BIANCO

ARK GREY DECOR 1

ARK GREY

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

ARK CREMA

ARK BROWN DECOR 1

ARK BROWN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



GREY | GREY DECOR 1

AVON



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

AVON BLICH DECOR 1 AVON GREY DECOR 1

AVON BLICH RANDOM : 03 RANDOM : 03AVON GREY

AVON BLICH RANDOM : 03 RANDOM : 03AVON GREY

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | CARAMEL DECOR 1 | CARAMEL

BENTEN



BENTEN BEIGE

BENTEN CARAMEL DECOR 1

BENTEN CARAMEL

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

BENTEN CREMA

BENTEN FENTA DECOR 1

BENTEN FENTA

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



LIGHT | DECOR 1 | DARK

BUZOVA



BUZOVA LIGHT

BUZOVA DECOR 1

BUZOVA DARK

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



WHITE | GRAPHITE DECOR 1 | GRAPHITE

COSTA



COSTA WHITE

COSTA GRAPHITE DECOR 1

COSTA GRAPHITE

RANDOM : 03

RANDOM : 03

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



LIGHT | DECOR 1 | DARK

ELODIE



ELODIE LIGHT

ELODIE DECOR 1

ELODIE DARK

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



LIGHT AQUA | AQUA DECOR 1 | AQUA

FALLON



FALLON LIGHT AQUA

FALLON AQUA DECOR 1

FALLON AQUA

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BEIGE DECOR 1

FERRY



FERRY BEIGE DECOR 1-A

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

FERRY BEIGE DECOR 1-B

FERRY BEIGE RANDOM : 04

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



GAGARINA RAINBOW



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM

GAGARINA RAINBOW



BIANCO | GRAPHITE DECOR 1 | GRAPHITE

MARTINS



MARTINS BEIGE

MARTINS DECOR 1

MARTINS BRONZE

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

MARTINS BIANCO

MARTINS GRAPHITE DECOR 1

MARTINS GRAPHITE

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BEIGE DECOR 1 | BROWN

MILLS



MILLS BEIGE

MILLS BEIGE DECOR 1

MILLS BROWN

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

MILLS WHITE

MILLS MOCHA DECOR 1

MILLS MOCHA

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BIANCO | GRAPHITE DECOR 1 | GRAPHITE

MINTO



MINTO GRAPHITE  DECOR 1 

MINTO GRAPHITE RANDOM : 04 RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

MINTO BEIGE RANDOM : 04

MINTO RUST DECOR 1

MINTO RUST

RANDOM : 04MINTO BIANCO

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



LIGHT | DECOR 1 | DARK

MORISSETTE



MORISSETTE LIGHT

MORISSETTE DECOR 1

MORISSETTE DARK

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



CLOUD | DECOR | GRIS

MICHIGAN



MICHIGAN CLOUD

MICHIGAN DECOR

MICHIGAN GRIS

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BIANCO | GREY DECOR 1 | GREY

NORD



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

NORD BIANCO

NORD GREY DECOR 1

NORD GREY

NORD BROWN RANDOM : 04

NORD BROWN DECOR 1

NORD BEIGE RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04NORD  BRUNT

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



CREMA | RED DECOR 1 | RED

NOVATO



NOVATO CREMA

NOVATO RED DECOR 1

NOVATO RED

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BROWN DECOR 1 | BROWN

ORISS



ORISS BROWN DECOR 1

ORISS BROWN RANDOM : 05

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

ORISS BEIGE RANDOM : 05

ORISS BROWN RANDOM : 05

ORISS BEIGE RANDOM : 05

ORISS BROWN DECOR 2

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BIANCO | GRAPHITE DECOR 1 | GRAPHITE

ORISS



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

RANDOM : 05ORISS GRIS

ORISS GRAPHITE DECOR 1

RANDOM : 05ORISS BIANCO RANDOM : 05ORISS BIANCO

ORISS GRIS DECOR 1

RANDOM : 05ORISS GRAPHITE

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BIANCO | GRAPHITE DECOR 1 | GRAPHITE

SALT



SALT BROWN DECOR 1

SALT BROWN RANDOM : 04 RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

SALT BIANCO RANDOM : 04

SALT GRAPHITE

RANDOM : 04SALT CREMA

SALT GRAPHITE DECOR 1

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



GREY | GREY DECOR 1

SALT



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

SALT GREY DECOR 1

RANDOM : 04SALT GREY

RANDOM : 04SALT GREY

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BEIGE DECOR 1 | CHOCO

SEVIER



SEVIER BEIGE

SEVIER BEIGE DECOR 1

SEVIER CHOCO

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BROWN DECOR 1 | BROWN

SPENTAGON



SPENTAGON BEIGE

SPENTAGON BROWN DECOR 1

SPENTAGON BROWN

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BEIGE | BROWN DECOR 1 | BROWN

TOPIC



TOPIC BEIGE

TOPIC BROWN DECOR 1

TOPIC BROWN

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

TOPIC BIANCO

TOPIC GRIS DECOR 1

TOPIC GRIS

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



GRAPH 1 | DECOR 1

UNION



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEANUNION DECOR 2UNION DECOR 1 RANDOM : 02

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM

UNION GRAPH 1 RANDOM : 02 UNION GRAPH 2

UNION GRAPH 1 RANDOM : 02 UNION GRAPH 2



UNION GRAPH 1



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEANUNION DECOR 3 UNION DECOR 4

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM

UNION GRAPH 3 UNION GRAPH 4

UNION GRAPH 3 UNION GRAPH 4



KADI GREY



HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM

KADI GREY RANDOM : 04



LIGHT | DECOR 1 | DARK

VIOLANTE 



VIOLANTE LIGHT

VIOLANTE DECOR 1

VIOLANTE DARK

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



BIANCO | NERO DECOR 1 | NERO

WATSON



WATSON BIANCO

WATSON GREY DECOR 1

WATSON GREY

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

RANDOM : 04

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

WATSON BIANCO

WATSON NERO DECOR 1

WATSON NERO

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM



LIGHT | DECOR 1

YOLKA



YOLKA LIGHT

 YOLKA DECOR 1

YOLKA LIGHT

HIGH
STRENGTH 

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANT

EASY
TO CLEAN

Carving
HL SERIES

CARVING FINISH

600X

1200MM
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